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V-belts | Heavy Duty Belts

GATES Power band Super-HC® Powerband® narrow section

5V

Characteristics

Series: Super HC® Powerband®
Type: 5V/15)

Height: 13 mm

Width (top): 16 mm

Material: CR (polychloroprene)
Tensile Cord: Polyester (PES)
Sheathed: Yes

Shape-toothed model: No
Temperature resistance: -30 / 60 °C

Number of ribs Outside length Outside length
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Article

13657329
1032270
1032274
1032276
1032269
1032272
1032273
1025533
1032275
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1025538
1032278
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1025541
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Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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